
District-Wide Employees 

Assistant Superintendent of Schools 

Walker, John 

Secretary/Business Administrator 

Sincaglia, John C. 

Bookkeeper 

Layden, Linda 

Computer Network Technician 

Viemeister, Ian 

Treasurer of School Moneys 

Wilson, David 

School Physicians 

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D. 
Ramer, Robert, D.D.S. 
Vonroth, William, M.D. 

Athletic Director 

Affinito, Joseph 

Coordinator of Music Education 

Vitkovsky, John 

Guidance Coordinator 

Hubert, Judith 

Special Education Team Leader 

Topolski, Robert 

1999/2000 
Salary 

$120,813 

125,648 

36,225 

41,440 

6,665 

14,145 
5,710 
9,980 

9,485 

5,572 

5,305 

3,260 

SCHEDULE L 
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Security 

Marks, Richard 
Nicolette, Philip 

Residency Investigations 

Formato, Gus 
Rhein, John 
Ross, John 

Dated: 
June 28, 1999 

1999/2000 
Salary 

$17 per hour 
17 per hour 

22 per hour 
22 per hour 
22 per hour 




