SCHEDULE L

District-Wide Employees	1999/2000 Salary
Assistant Superintendent of Schools	
Walker, John	\$120,813
Secretary/Business Administrator	
Sincaglia, John C.	125,648
Bookkeeper	
Layden, Linda	36,225
Computer Network Technician	
Viemeister, Ian	41,440
Treasurer of School Moneys	
Wilson, David	6,665
School Physicians	
Prystowsky, Barry, M.D. Ramer, Robert, D.D.S. Vonroth, William, M.D.	14,145 5,710 9,980
Athletic Director	
Affinito, Joseph	9,485
Coordinator of Music Education	
Vitkovsky, John	5,572
Guidance Coordinator	
Hubert, Judith	5,305
Special Education Team Leader	
Topolski, Robert	3,260

Security	1999/2000 <u>Salary</u>
Marks, Richard	\$17 per hour
Nicolette, Philip	17 per hour
Residency Investigations	
Formato, Gus	22 per hour
Rhein, John	22 per hour
Ross, John	22 per hour

Dated: June 28, 1999